LINEUP

1 Corey Allan 80
2 Cameron Booth 80
3 Marion Seve 80

4 Scott Doyle 80

5 Lenny Magey 80
6 Guy Hamilton 80

7 Sam Scarlett 80
8 George Fai 53
9 Jordan Scott 64

20 Rhys Melville 31
11 Simione Fatafehi 80

12 Brendon Gibb 80
13 Patrick Mago 41
14 Bradley Frith 16

15 Phil Dennis 48

16 Uiti Baker 38
17 Thomas Flegler 29

MATCH REPORT

2018 INTRUST SUPER CUP - ROUND 2

SOUTHS LOGAN MAGPIES

VS

TWEED HEADS SEAGULLS

PLAYER STATS

Mins Tackles Metres Points

4 79
3 95
16 156

159
4 91
11 38
16 100
21 130
21 54
9 70
23 64
16 89
16 67
8 18
22 46
13 117
11 85

TOP 3 PLAYERS STATS

Made Tackles

28

(]

0

0

0

0 MAG

12 Scored Missed

4 5

0 4 1

4 0 1

0 0 0

0

4 MAG

4

0 53%

0

Y MAG

0 153
1458

Noun

Simione Fatafehi 23
Phil Dennis 22 MAG
Jordan Scott 21 13
Scott Doyle 17 0
George Fai 12 MAG
Marion Seve 12

223
Metres with Ball 15
Scott Doyle 159 15
Marion Seve 156
George Fai 130 MAG
Kicks In Play 9
Sam Scarlett 7 10
Guy Hamilton 4 0

0

Lenny Magey

GAME DATA

2018-03-17
DAVIES PARK

REFEREES
TIMRUTHERFORD

POINT SCORING

TRIES
CONVERSIONS
PENALTY GOALS
DROP GOALS

POSSESSION %

ATTACKING
RUNS
RUN METRES
LINEBREAKS
LINEBREAK ASSISTS

KICKING
KICKS
KICKING METRES
40/20

TACKLES
MADE
INEFFECTIVE
MISSED

ERRORS
ERRORS
PENALTIES AGAINST
SINBIN
SENT OFF

10

THS
Missed Scored

2
1
0
0
THS

47%

THS
121
1015

THS
10
376

THS
284
12
34

THS
11
13

PLAYER STATS

Mins Tackles Metres Points

80 7 68 0
80 5 32 0
80 11 63 0
80 10 52 8
80 4 121 0
80 13 31 2
80 25 46 0
48 18 73 0
57 27 8 0
56 29 167 0
80 23 84 0
75 30 68 0
35 17 39 0
34 18 25 0
29 18 34 0
28 12 34 0
38 17 68 0

LINEUP

Alex Grant 1

Kiah Cooper 2

Ryland Jacobs 3
Brayden McGrady 4

Tevita Folau 5
Lindon McGrady 6

Eli Levido 7

Tristan Lumley 8

Sam Meskell 21
Moeaki Fotuaika 10

Lamar Liolevave 11

Hiale Roycroft 12
Tony Matautia 13

Jordan Aiono 15

Sam Saville 18

Jenan PARRISH 20
Jarrod Morfett 22

TOP 3 PLAYERS STATS

30
29
27

Made Tackles
Hiale Roycroft
Moeaki Fotuaika

Sam Meskell

16
12
10

Moeaki Fotuaika
Tevita Folau
Ryland Jacobs
Metres with Ball

167
121
84

Moeaki Fotuaika
Tevita Folau

Lamar Liolevave

NRL.COM STATS

POWERED BY STATS

Kicks In Play
Eli Levido
Lindon McGrady
Tony Matautia
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8 12 20

Complete Sets 17 11 28 Complete Sets
Incomplete Sets 2 8 10 59% Incomplete Sets 6 8 14
Completion % 89% 58% 74% Completion % 57% 60% 59%
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LINEUP 2 32 F FERE Y LINEUP z z2 5 3% %¢ 4
Corey Allan 9 79 0 0 20 O Alex Grant 9 68 1 10 20 1
Cameron Booth 12 95 4 29 32 0 Kiah Cooper 5 32 0 0 13 0
Marion Seve 12 156 O 0 67 0 Ryland Jacobs 10 63 0 19 0
MAG ALL RUN (M) THS
Scott Doyle 17 159 1 8 60 O Brayden McGrady 4 52 0 0 8 0
265 BACK THREE 221
Lenny Magey 10 91 1 9 33 0 Tevita Folau 12 121 1 18 34 0
315 CENTRES 115
Guy Hamilton 7 38 0 0 0 4 Lindon McGrady 6 31 0 0 4 3
138 HALVES 77
Sam Scarlett 11 100 1 5 18 2 Eli Levido 6 46 0 0 11 3
220 EDGE FORWARDS/LOCK 191
George Fai 12 130 O 0 55 0 Tristan Lumley 8 73 0 0 24 0
200 PROPS 240
Jordan Scott 5 54 4 48 17 0 Sam Meskell 3 8 1 2 3 0
54 HOOKER 8
Rhys Melville 8 70 O 0 30 O Moeaki Fotuaika 16 167 O 0 53 1
266 INTERCHANGE 161
Simione Fatafehi 7 64 0 0 25 0 Lamar Liolevave 8 84 0 0 32 1
Brendon Gibb 10 8 0 0 27 O MAG DUMMY HALF (M) THS Hiale Roycroft 9 68 0 0 29 o0
Patrick Mago 7 67 0 0 19 1 38 BACK THREE 28 Tony Matautia 4 39 0 0 14 0
Bradley Frith 2 18 2 18 5 1 8 CENTRES 0 Jordan Aiono 3 25 0 0 8 0
Phil Dennis 7 46 0 0 11 4 5 HALVES 0 Sam Saville 5 34 0 0 11 0
Uiti Baker 9 117 O 0 39 0 EDGE FORWARDS/LOCK 0 Jenan PARRISH 5 34 3 23 9 0
Thomas Flegler 8 85 0 0 41 0 PROPS 0 Jarrod Morfett 8 68 0 0 26 0
48 HOOKER 2
18 INTERCHANGE 23
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%) MAG PASSING THS %)
v ~ =] wn ~ )
5 00 4 e 314 RECEIPTS 274 E 08 38 0=,
D 9 9z 39 2 < g9 Z 9 Bz 359 € xE g9
LINEUP R S 170 PASSES 157 LINEUP SRR = 1
Corey Allan 17 9 1 1 0 0 O 6 SHIFTS LEFT 12 Alex Grant 15 6 067 2 0 0 O
Cameron Booth 17 4 033 2 1 4 0 11 SHIFTS RIGHT 13 Kiah Cooper 8 3 06 0 0 0 O
Marion Seve 16 7 058 1 0 0 O L11 PASSES/RUN 13 Ryland Jacobs 1 4 04 0 0 0 O
Scott Doyle 19 4 024 0 0 0 O 29 DUMMY PASSES 19 BraydenMcGrady 9 6 15 1 0 0O O
Lenny Magey 12 1 01 1 1 1 0O 9 OFFLOADS 7 Tevita Folau 1 0 0 0 0 0 O
Guy Hamilton 31 23 329 3 4 51 O MAG KICKING THS Lindon McGrady 38 32 533 0 3 61 O
lett 7 21 191 7 230 2 Eli Levi 41 32 5. 276 1
Sam Scarle 3 5 30 13 KICKS 10 i Levido 32 533 5 6 6
G Fai 13 1 008 0 0 0 O Tristan Luml 8 0 0 1 0 0 O
el 286 KICKING METRES 376 e
Jordan Scott 68 70 14 5 0 0 0 1 BOMB KICKS 1 Sam Meskell 40 39 13 5 0 0 0
Rhys Melvill Moeaki Fotuaik 16 1 006 2
ys Melville 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 GRUBBER KICKS > oeaki Fotuaika 6 0.06 0 0 0
Simione Fatafehi 8 0 0 1 0 0 O Lamar Liol 8 10120 0 0 0O
imione rFatareni 4 CHIP KICKS 2 mar Liolevave
Brendon Gibb 14 3 03 0 O O O 0 CROSSFIELD KICKS 0 Hiale Roycroft 11 1 011 0 O O O
Patrick Mago 7 1 014 0 0 O O Tony Matautia 4 0 0 O 1 39 1
0 FORCED DROPOUT KICKS 2
Bradley Frith 17 16 8 2 0 0 O Jordan Ai 4 0 0 0 0 0 O
L 0 DEAD IN GOAL KICKS 0 ordan Alone
Phil Denni 13 10 1.4 ill 1
il Dennis 3 0 3 3 0 0 0 > LONG KICKS INTO SPACE > Sam Saville 5 0 0 0 0 0
Uiti Baker 9 0 0 3 0 0 O Jenan PARRISH 37 32 64 2 0 0 O
Thomas Flegler 8 0 0O 2 0 o0 o0 Jarrod Morfett 8 0 O O O o0 o
Magpies Tackling Breakdown MAG TACKLING THS Seagulls Tackling Breakdown
51 223 TACKLES MADE 284
48 46
8 15 INEFFECTIVE 12 8
=4 =4
k] 15 MISSED 34 3
Y Y
S 88.1 EFFECTIVE TACKLE % 86.1 °
o
= 16 =
- 16 ONE ON ONE TACKLES 11 —
_ 51 2 MAN TACKLES 48
1 2 3 4t 1 2 3 4t
35 3 MAN TACKLES 46
Tacklers Involved 1 4+ MAN TACKLES 8 Tacklers Involved
Magpies PTB Breakdown MAG PTB (SECONDS) THS Seagulls PTB Breakdown
1 0-1 SECONDS 0
., 3 1-2 SECONDS 1 " 35
0] o
= 13 2-3 SECONDS 21 =
S 33 3-4 SECONDS 35 S
= E n 44 4-5 SECONDS 22 = —_
L=l 12 5.+ SECONDS 8
0-1 1-2 2-3 34 45 5+ 0-1 1-2 2-3 34 45 5+
PTB Timings PTB Timings
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a 4 .8 9 8 MAG NEGATIVE PLAY THS @ 9 .8 9 8

g5 SEiizE i ¢ 5 S Eoanis

LINEUP E E EE EE EE EE 10 PENALTIES (TOTAL) 13 LINEUP E E EE EE EE EE
Corey Allan 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 PTB DEFENCE PENALTIES 9 Alex Grant 3 1 1 0 0 0
Cameron Booth 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 GENERAL PLAY PENALTIES 1 Kiah Cooper 0 0 0 0 0 0
Marion Seve 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 FOUL PLAY PENALTIES 2 Ryland Jacobs 1 0 0 0 0 0
Scott Doyle 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 OFFSIDE PENALTIES 1 Brayden McGrady 4 1 0 0 1 0
Lenny Magey 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 SCRUM PENALTIES 0 Tevita Folau 0 1 1 0 0 0
Guy Hamilton 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 ON REPORTS 1 Lindon McGrady 1 0 0 0 0 0
Sam Scarlett 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 SIN BINS 0 Eli Levido 0 1 0 0 1 0
George Fai 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 SEND OFFS 0 Tristan Lumley 0 1 1 0 0 0
Jordan Scott 1 0 0 0 0 0 Sam Meskell 0 1 1 0 0 0
Rhys Melville 0 0 0 0 0 0 Moeaki Fotuaika 1 3 1 1 0 1
Simione Fatafehi 1 3 1 1 2 0 Lamar Liolevave 0 0 0 0 0 0
Brendon Gibb 1 3 1 0 2 0 Hiale Roycroft 1 0 0 0 0 0
Patrick Mago 0 1 0 1 0 0 Tony Matautia 0 1 1 0 0 0
Bradley Frith 0 0 0 0 0 0 Jordan Aiono 0 0 0 0 0 0
Phil Dennis 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sam Saville 0 1 1 0 0 0
Uiti Baker 1 1 1 0 0 0 Jenan PARRISH 0 0 0 0 0 0
Thomas Flegler 0 0 0 0 0 0 Jarrod Morfett 0 2 2 0 0 0
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ERROR TIMELINE
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1
30

56

PENALTY TIMELINE
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KEY
Magpies . . Seagulls
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Player Position

Fullback

No Name

20
32

80 79

80

1 Corey Allan

4

12 95

0

0

Winger

2 Cameron Booth

12 156 0 67

0
0
0

0
0
0

80
80
80

Centre

3 Marion Seve

12

1 60
33

17 159
10 91

Centre

4 Scott Doyle

1

Winger

5 Lenny Magey

10

11

51
0 230 2

0O 8 12 7 38
4 11 100

4

80

Five-Eighth
Halfback

6 Guy Hamilton

16

7

18

1

0
0

80
53

7 Sam Scarlett

12 130 0 55

0

Prop

8 George Fai

9

17
30

54
70

64

Hooker

Jordan Scott

31

Prop

20 Rhys Melville

25
27

64
10 89

80
80
a1

2nd Row

11 Simione Fatafehi

0

4

0

2nd Row

12 Brendon Gibb

19

67

Lock

13 Patrick Mago

16
48

Interchange

14 Bradley Frith
15 Phil Dennis

11

46

Interchange

39

9 117 O

0

38
29

Interchange

16 Uiti Baker

41

85

Interchange

17 Thomas Flegler

TWEED HEADS SEAGULLS
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Player Position

Fullback

No Name

19

20

68
32
10 63

80

1 Alex Grant

13
19

80

Winger

2 Kiah Cooper

0

0

0

80

Centre

3 Ryland Jacobs

10

Centre 80

4 Brayden McGrady
5 Tevita Folau

1 34

12 121

0

0

80
80

Winger

13

61

Five-Eighth
Halfback

6 Lindon McGrady

0 276 0 25

6

11

46

80
48
57

7 Hilevido

24

73

Prop

8 Tristan Lumley

Hooker

21 Sam Meskell

53
32

16 167 0

0

0

56
80

Prop

10 Moeaki Fotuaika

84

2nd Row

11 Lamar Liolevave

29

68
39

75

2nd Row

12 Hiale Roycroft

17

39

14

Lock 35

13 Tony Matautia

34

Interchange

15 Jordan Aiono

11

34

29
28
38

Interchange

18 Sam Saville

Interchange

20 Jenan PARRISH

Interchange

22 Jarrod Morfett
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